










COBRA 50 

22-8 REAR BRAKE SHOE COMP. 43120-119-00A 1 f130 

22-9 REAR BRAKE CABLE 43450-131-000 1   

22-9-1 REAR BRAKE CABLE SPRING 15312-119-000 1   

22-9-2 BRAKE ADJUST NUT 95015-41000 1   

22-9-3 REAR BRAKE FIXTUBE 95015-31001 1   

22-10 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 94050-08000-C 2 M8 

22-11 REAR BRAKE PLATE 43510-131-000 1   

22-12 REAR BRAKE DRUM 43520-131-000 1   

22-13 PROTECTIVE RUBBER 43521-131-000 1   

22-14 PROTECTIVE COVER 40521-131-001 1   

22-15 REAR COVER FIX PLATE 40551-131-000 2   

22-16 REAR COVER 40550-151-001 1   

22-17 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 90110-06014-18-K 2 M6*14 

22-18 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 96000-08012-K 1 M8*12 

22-19 HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERRATION 94050-12000-C 2 M12 

22-20 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 96000-12028-C 2 M12*28 

22-21 HEX BOLT 43530-131-000-C 2 M12*50 

22-22 REAR BRAKE ARM SPRING 43420-131-000 1   

22-23 REAR BRAKE FIX SHAFT 45110-119-001 1   

22-24 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 90350-08000-C 1 M8 

22-25 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 96000-08016-K 1 M8*16 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

PAGINA 44 / 60

Ale
Linea

Ale
Linea



COBRA 50 &  100 

 D-23 HANDLE BAR      
 

      

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. Q”TY REMARK 

23-1 HANDLE BAR COMP. 53100-131-00A 1   

23-2 HANDLE GRIP 53165-131-000 2   

23-3 HANDLE BAR CLAMP SADDLE 53200-131-000 2   

23-4 HANDLE BAR CLAMP COVER (L) 53210-131-000 1   

23-5 HANDLE BAR CLAMP COVER (R) 53220-131-000 1   

PAGINA 45 / 60



COBRA 50 & 100

23-6 HEX SOCKET SCREW 91000-06025-K 4 M6´25 

23-7 LEFT LEVEL ASSY 53171-131-001 1   

23-7-1 L. SIDE LEVEL  53178-131-000 1   

23-7-2 HAND BRAKE PIECE 53179-131-000 1   

23-7-3 BRAKE SENSOR SWITCH CABLE 53173-131-000 1   

23-7-4 L.LEVER SET BOLT 90116-131-000 1 M6x23 

23-7-5 LEFT LEVEL FIXER 53170-131-000 1   

23-8 RIGHT LEVEL ASSY 53172-131-00A 1   

23-8-1 R. SIDE LEVEL SEAT 53176-131-000 1   

23-8-2 R. SIDE LEVEL 53175-131-000 1   

23-8-3 RIGHT LEVER SET BOLT 90115-131-000 1 M6x23 

23-8-4 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 90350-06000-K 2 M6 

23-8-5 CABLE STABILIZER 53177-131-000 1   

23-8-6 BRAKE SENSOR SWITCH CABLE ( R ) 53174-131-000 1   

23-9 PLAIN WASHER 94101-1022020-C 2 10´22´2 

23-10 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 90350-10000-C 2 M10 

23-11 HANDLE BAR PROTECT COVER 53301-133-W038 1   

23-11 HANDLE BAR PROTECT COVER 53301-133-B385 1   

23-11 HANDLE BAR PROTECT COVER 53301-133-Y878 1   

23-11 HANDLE BAR PROTECT COVER 53301-133-R507 1   

23-12 PROTECT COVER FIX PLATE 53310-131-000 1   

23-13 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 96000-06012-10K 2 M6´12 

23-14 TAPPING SCREW 93903-05012-K 2 M5´12 

23-15 THROTTLE CABLE 17910-131-000 1   

23-16 L. SWITCH ASS’Y 35151-133-000 1   

23-17 HANDLE BAR PROTECT RUBBER 53320-131-000 1   

23-17 HANDLE BAR PROTECT RUBBER 53320-131-00E 1   

23-18 R. REARVIEW MIRROR 88110-131-000 1   

23-19 L. REARVIEW MIRROR 88120-131-000 1   

23-20 REARVIEW FIXED PIECE 88130-131-000 2   

23-21 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 90350-08000-C 2   

PAGINA 46 / 60

Ale
Linea



COBRA 50 & 100 

 D-24 REAR WHEEL AXLE     
 

      

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. Q”TY REMARK 

24-1 REAR AXLE 97000-131-001 1   

24-2 SPACER TUBE (R) 97100-131-000 1   

24-3 SPACER TUBE (L) 97110-131-000 1   

24-4 FINAL DRIVE SPROCKET ASS’Y 41200-131-001 1   

24-4-1 FINAL DRIVE SPROCKET 41201-131-001 1 28T 

24-4-2 FINAL DRIVE SPROCKET HOLDER 41210-131-000 1   

24-4-3 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 96000-08020-K 3 M8´20 

24-4-4 SPRING WASHER 94111S-08000 3 f8 

     

     

     

     

     

     

PAGINA 47 / 60



COBRA 50 &  100 

 D-25 CHAIN    
 

      

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. Q”TY REMARK 

25-1 DRIVE CHAIN ASSY. 40530-131-000 1 #428H,78 

25-1-1 SHAIN MASTER LINK SET 40531-131-000 1   

25-2 PROTECT COVER 40520-131-000 1   

25-3 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT 96000-08012-K 3 M8´12 

25-4 ADJUSTER,CHAIN 40543-152-001 1   

25-5 HEX NUT 94001-06000-C 2 M6 

     

     

PAGINA 48 / 60



COBRA 50 & 100

 D-26 STEERING    

 

 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. Q”TY REMARK 

26-1 STEERING SHAFT 51107-131-002 1   

26-2 OIL SEAL 96500-18327 1 f18´f32´7 

26-3 CIRCLIP 94512-3200R 1 R-32 

26-4 RADIAL BALL BEARING 96100-6002ZZ 1 6002ZZ 

26-5 OIL SEAL 96500-22357 1 f22´f35´7 

26-6 SPACER TUBE 44311-131-000 1 f15´f21.7´15 

26-7 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 90350-14000-UC 1 M14 

26-8 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 94050-08000-C 2 M8 

26-9 STEERING SHAFT PU SLEEVE 51220-131-000 1   

26-10 KNUCKLE (L) 51310-131-001 1   

26-11 KNUCKLE (R) 51320-131-001 1   

26-12 INSERT LOCK NUT 90352-10000-C 2 M10 

26-13 STEERING TIE-ROD ASSY (L) 53410-131-003 1   

26-14 STEERING TIE-ROD ASSY (R) 53420-131-003 1   

26-15 STEERING SHAFT HOLD 53500-131-000 2   

26-16 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 90350-10000-UC 4 M10 

26-17 COTTER PIN 94201-16190 2 1/16´1/2 

26-18 B COTTER PIN 94201-24190 5   

PAGINA 49 / 60



COBRA 50 &  100 

 D-27 FRONT HEAD LIGHT, TAIL LIGHT    
 

      

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. Q”TY REMARK 

27-1 HEAD LIGHT COVER 64321-133-FB05 1   

27-2 HEAD LIGHT ASS’Y 33100-119-00A 1   

27-2-1 HEAD LIGHT LENS 33110-119-000 1   

27-2-2 HEAD LIGHT BULB 34901-119-000 1 12V-35/35W 

27-2-3 POSITION LIGHT BULB 34909-119-000 1 12V-5W 

27-2-4 HEAD LIGHT SOCKET 33111-119-000 1   

27-3 TAPPING SCREW 93903-04016-K 5 M4´16 

27-4 TAIL LIGHT ASS’Y 33700-131-00A 1   

PAGINA 50 / 60



COBRA 50 & 100 

27-4-1 TAIL LIGHT LENS 33702-131-00A 1   

27-4-2 HEAD LIGHT BULB 33906-116-00A 1 E-MARK 

27-4-3 WATERPROOF GASKET 33716-131-000 1   

27-4-4 REAR LIGHT SOCKET 33711-131-00A 1 E-MARK 

27-4-5 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 93500-04035-SUS 2 M4*35 

27-5 HEX FLANGE NUT 94050-06000-C 4 M6 

27-6 PLAIN WASHER 94101-0619010-C 2 f6´f19´1 

27-7 U PLATE NUT 90345-04000-2T 1 M4 

27-8 LICENSE BRACKET 80116-131-000 1   

27-9 HEX FLANGE BOLT 96000-06012-10K 4 M6*12 

27-10 REFLECCTOR 33741-131-000 1   

27-11 PLAIN WASHER 94101-0519010-K 1   

27-12 HEX FLANGE NUT 94050-05000-C 1   

27-13 HEAD LIGHT BRACKET 33120-131-000 1   

27-14 PANPHILLIPS BOLT 93500-04040-K 2   

27-15 HEAD LIGHT SPRING 33101-111-000 1 L=32mm 

27-16 PLAIN WASHER  94101-0510010-B 2 f5´f10´1mm 

27-17 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 93100-05012-K 4 M5 ´12 

27-18 HEX FLANGE BOLT  96000-05016-K 4 M5´16 

27-19 HEX FLANGE NUT 94050-04000-C 1   

27-20 L. FRONT SIGNAT ASS’Y 33450-116-00A 2   

27-20-1 FRONT SIGNAL COVER 33402-116-000 4   

27-20-2 BULB 33905-116-000 4 12V/10W 

27-20-3 LEFT FRONT SINGAL SEAT 33451-116-000 2   

27-21 RIGHT FRONT SINGAL ASS’Y 33400-116-00A 2   

27-21-1 RIGHT FRONT SINGAL ASS’Y 33401-116-000. 2   

27-22 L. FRONT SIGNAL FIXED PLATE 33405-119-000 2   

27-23 R. FRONT SIGNAL FIXED PLATE  33404-119-000 2   

27-24 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT WITH WASHER 96318-06016-K 2 M6´16 

27-25 LICENSE LIGHT COVER 33710-131-000 1   

27-26 LICENSE LIGHT SEAT 33713-131-000 1   

27-26-1 LICENSE BULB 33709-131-000 1 12v5w 

27-27 ANTI-WATER RUBBER 33707-131-000 1   

27-28 PANPHILLIPS BOLT 93500-04060-SUS 1   

PAGINA 51 / 60

Ale
Linea



COBRA 100 

 D-28 GENERATOR,START MOTOR (100 cc)    

     
 

      

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. Q”TY REMARK 

28-1 GENERATOR ASS'Y 31100-113-001 1   

28-1-1 STATOR COMP 31120-113-001 1   

28-1-2 GENERATOR FACE FLYWHEEL 31110-113-000 1   

28-2 PLAIN WASHER 94101-1022020-C 1 10´22´2 

28-3 HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERRATION 94050-10000-C 1 M10 

28-4 HEX SOCKET BOLT 91000-06016-K 2 M6´16´2 

28-5 PLAIN WASHER 94101-0613010-C 2 6´13´1 

28-6 STARTING MOTOR ASS’Y 31200-117-000 1   

28-6-1 BRUSH SET 31201-117-000 1   

28-6-2 OIL RING 91342-117-000 1   

28-6-3 OIL RING 91323-117-000 1   

28-6-4 BOLT SET 90115-117-000 2   

28-6-5 CORD COMP 31202-117-000 1   

28-7 HEX SOCKET BOLT 91000-06020 2 M6´20 

PAGINA 52 / 60



COBRA50 &  50 

 D-28 GENERATOR,START MOTOR  (50cc)   
 

      

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. Q”TY REMARK 

28-1 GENERATOR ASS'Y 31100-113-001 1   

28-1-1 STATOR COMP 31120-113-001 1   

28-1-2 GENERATOR FACE FLYWHEEL 31110-113-000 1   

28-2 PLAIN WASHER 94101-1022020-C 1 10*22*2 

28-3 HEX FLANGE NUT WITH SERRATION 94050-10000-C 1 M10 

28-4 HEX SOCKET BOLT 91000-06016-K 2 M6*16 

28-5 PLAIN WASHER 94101-0613010-C 2 6*13*1 

28-6 STARTING MOTOR ASS’Y 31200-113-000 1   

28-6-1 BRUSH SET 31201-113-000 1   

28-6-2 OIL RING 91342-113-000 1   

28-6-3 OIL RING 91323-113-000 1   

28-6-4 BOLT SET 90115-113-000 2   

28-6-5 CORD COMP 31202-113-000 1   

28-7 HEX SOCKET BOLT 91000-06020-C 2 M6*20 

     

PAGINA 53 / 60

Ale
Linea

Ale
Linea



COBRA 50 & 100

 D-29 ELECTRICAL PARTS      
 

      

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. Q”TY REMARK 

29-1 MAIN WIRE ASS'Y 32100-133-000 1   

29-1-1 FUSE 98200-113-000 1   

29-2 BATTERY 31500-111-001 1   

29-3 MAIN SWITCH ASS'Y 35100-131-00F 1   

29-4 IGNITION COIL ASS'Y 30510-151-000 1   

29-5 C.D.I. UNIT ASS'Y 30410-117-000 1   

29-6 RECTIFIER&REGULATOR 31600-113-000 1   

29-7 RESISTOR ASS'Y 38601-111-000 1   

29-8 STARTER RELAY ASS'Y 38501-111-000 1   

29-9 HEX WASHER FACE WASHER 96000-06022-K 2 M6´22 

29-10 OIL QUANTITY WORN LAMP 34908-131-00A 1   

29-11 OIL LEVEL GAUGE ASS’Y 35410-113-000 1   

29-12 STRAP     90569-131-000 3 ALT-200M-B 

PAGINA 54 / 60



COBRA 50 & 100 

29-13 HEX WASHER FACE WASHER 96000-06016-K 1 M6´16 

29-14 PAN PHILLIPS BOLT 93500-05014-C 2 M5´14 

29-15 HEX WASHER FACE WASHER 96000-06012-10K 2 M6´12 

29-16 TOOL BAG 50120-111-000 1   

29-17 STRAP 90769-111-000 1 LR-220AH 

29-18 SIGNAL WARNER 38302-133-000 1   

29-19 TEETH WASHER 94103-06000-C 1   

29-20 HORN 38110-111-000 1   

29-21 LOW BEAM INDICATOR 34907-131-000 1   

29-22 HI BEAM INDICATOR 34910-131-000 1   

29-23 TROUBLE INDICATOR 34915-131-000 1   

29-24 SIGNAL BUZZER 38301-111-000 1   

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

PAGINA 55 / 60

Ale
Linea



COBRA 100 

 D-30 DECAL (100cc)    

 

 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. Q”TY REMARK 

30-1 KL STICKET 87711-111-00A1 2   

30-2 FRONT FENDER STICKER. 87714-131-00F 1   

30-3 DECAL-TANK SIDE RH. 87720-131-00J 1   

30-4 DECAL-TANK SIDE LH. 87721-131-00J 1   

30-5 FRONT FENDER STICKER R. 87722-131-00J 1   

30-5 FRONT FENDER STICKER R. 87722-131-00K 1   

30-5 FRONT FENDER STICKER R. 87722-131-00L 1   

30-5 FRONT FENDER STICKER R. 87722-131-00Q 1   

30-6 FRONT FENDER STICKER L. 87723-131-00J 1   

30-6 FRONT FENDER STICKER L. 87723-131-00K 1   

30-6 FRONT FENDER STICKER L. 87723-131-00L 1   

30-6 FRONT FENDER STICKER L. 87723-131-00Q 1   

PAGINA 56 / 60



COBRA 100 

30-7 REAR FENDER STICKER R. 87730-131-00J 1   

30-7 REAR FENDER STICKER R. 87730-131-00K 1   

30-7 REAR FENDER STICKER R. 87730-131-00L 1   

30-7 REAR FENDER STICKER R. 87730-131-00M 1   

30-8 REAR FENDER STICKER L. 87731-131-00J 1   

30-8 REAR FENDER STICKER L. 87731-131-00K 1   

30-8 REAR FENDER STICKER L. 87731-131-00L 1   

30-8 REAR FENDER STICKER L. 87731-131-00M 1   

30-9 STICKER WARING (Y-12) 87751-132-000 1 Y-12 

30-10 STICKER WARING (TIRE PSI) 87752-131-000 1   

30-11 FRAME NUMBER STICKER e3AK001-133 1 87771-043020 

30-12 ANTI RE-EQUIP STICKER e3AK002-133 1 87771-060040 

30-13 L. CRANKCASE COVER STICKER 87734-111-000 1   

30-14 H.A.E.S STICKER 97739-111-000 1   
 

PAGINA 57 / 60

Ale
Linea



COBRA 50 

 D-30 DECAL (50cc)    

     
 

      

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

PAGINA 58 / 60



COBRA 50 

P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. Q”TY REMARK 

30-1 KL STICKER 87711-111-00A1 3   

30-2 DECAL-FRONT FENDER 
87714-131-00F 1   

30-3 DECAL-FUEL TANK  
87720-131-00J 1   

30-4 DECAL-FUEL TANK   
87721-131-00J 1   

30-5 DECAL-FRONT FENDER                   (R)(WHITE USE) 
87722-131-00J 1   

30-5 DECAL-FRONT FENDER                       (R)(BLUE USE) 
87722-131-00K 1   

30-5 
DECAL-FRONT FENDER                               (R)(RED 
USE) 

87722-131-00L 1   

30-5 DECAL-FRONT FENDER                   (R)(YELLOW USE)
87722-131-00Q 1   

30-6 
DECAL-FRONT FENDER                               (L)(WHITE  
USE) 

87723-131-00J 1   

30-6 
DECAL-FRONT FENDER                               (L)(BLUE  
USE) 

87723-131-00K 1   

30-6 
DECAL-FRONT FENDER                               (L)(RED  
USE) 

87723-131-00L 1   

30-6 
DECAL-FRONT FENDER                               
(L)(YELLOW  USE) 

87723-131-00Q 1   

30-7 
DECAL-REAR FENDER                               (R)(WHITE  
USE) 

87730-131-00J 1   

30-7 
DECAL-REAR FENDER                               (R)(BLUE  
USE) 

87730-131-00K 1   

30-7 
DECAL-REAR FENDER                               (R)(RED  
USE) 

87730-131-00L 1   

30-7 
DECAL-REAR FENDER                               (R)(YELLOW 
USE) 

87730-131-00M 1   

30-8 
DECAL-REAR FENDER                               (L)(WHITE  
USE) 

87731-131-00J 1   

30-8 
DECAL-REAR FENDER                               (L)(BLUE  
USE) 

87731-131-00K 1   

30-8 
DECAL-REAR FENDER                               (L)(RED  
USE) 

87731-131-00L 1   

30-8 
DECAL-REAR FENDER                               (L)(YELLOW  
USE) 

87731-131-00M 1   

30-9 STICKER WARNING(Y-12) 87751-131-00B 1 
Y-12 

30-10 STICKER WARNING 87752-131-000 1 
  

30-11 FRAME NUMBER STICKER e3AK001-131 1 87771-043020 

30-12 ANTI RE-EQUIP STICKER e3AK002-131 1 87771-060040 

30-13 L. CRANKCASE COVER STICKER 87734-111-000 1   

30-14 H.A.E.S STICKER 97739-111-000     

     

PAGINA 59 / 60



COBRA 50 & 100

 D-31 STANDARD ACCESSORY   

     
 

      

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

P/N DESCRIPTION PART_NO. Q”TY REMARK 

31-1 OWNERS MANUAL OWNER-131-F 1   

31-2 ASSEMBLY DRAW ASS-131F 1   

31-3 PACKING 89005-131-001 1   

31-4 LOCK 35120-131-000 1   
 

PAGINA 60 / 60

Ale
Linea




